
Mercy Primary School Holidays 2015-16 

New Term Starts for all pupils P2-P7 Tuesday 1st September 2015 

 

Mercy Day Friday 25th September  pupils finish at 12.00 

Halloween Mid Term Break Monday 26th October-Friday 30th October (5 

days) 

School closes at 12.00 on Friday 23rd  October 

2015 

*School Development Day/Parent Teacher 

Meetings 

Monday 16th November 2015 

 

Staff Training 

Friday 27th November pupils finish at 1.30 for 

staff training 

Christmas Holidays Tuesday 22nd December-Tuesday 6th January 

2016 (10 days) 

School finishes at 11.00 on Monday 21st  December 

New Term starts Wednesday 6th January 2016 

Half Term Holiday Friday 12th February-Tuesday 16th February 

2016  

School re-opens on Wednesday 17th February. 

St Patricks Day 17th March 2016 

Easter Holidays Friday 25th March-Friday 1st April 2016 

School finishes at 11.00 on Thursday 24th March 

New Term begins Monday 4th April 2016 

May Bank Holiday Monday 2nd May- Friday 6th May 2016 (5 days) 

May Bank Holiday Monday 30th May 2016 

Last Day of Term Thursday 30th June 201 

School finishes at 11.00 


